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Roll Number - ff\)

2023-0158
2023-0167
2023-0169
2023-0170
2023-0173

2023-0175

2023-0177
2023-0181
2023-0183
2023-0198
2023-0210
2023-0230
2023-0238
2023-0241
2023-0244
2023-0254
2023-0255
2023-0260
2023-0265
2023-0266
2023-0267
2023-0274
2023-0500
2023-0275
2023-0276
2023-0278
2023-0284
2023-0304
2023-0330
2023-0335
2023-0338
2023-0339
2023-0340

2023-0342

NAME

SOHELI MONDAL

BARSHA MONDAL

PRIYANKA DHARA
SRIZA MONDAL
NISHA SARDAR

PAPIA MONDAL

PRIYANKA DAS
ARPITA NASKAR
SOUMILI CHATTERIEE
JOYSREE MONDAL
ATREYEE CHAKRABORTY
RAKHI SARDAR
BRISTHI SARKAR
SNEHA PRAMANIK
KOMAL SHAW
ANITA SARDAR
SUNITA HALDER
BARNALI NASKAR
PALLABI NAIYA
BRISHTI GUHA
PRATTUSHA DAS
BRISTI DAS
ANANYA DASGUPTA
TITHI MONDAL
PAYEL DAS
TULIKA NANDY
SONIA KHATOON
SANGITA DAS
PUJA PAL
MOUSUMI HAZRA
PRIYA BARIK
BANI PANDIT -
ANTARA BALA

BRISTI SUKUYA

Subject
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2023-0346 DHRITI DAS | =T \
2023-0347 LEKHA HAIT —_—
2023-0352 CHANDRA HALDAR s —r
2023-0355 NIBEDITA BANIK ’—_' E
2023-0359 KR GAITRI NAYER \
2023-0362 NABANITA DAS ‘
2023-0370 PRITI DAS —
2023-0379 MITA DEBNATH
2023-0380 TUMPA MIDDE
2023-0382 PIU HALDER
2023-0410 PRIYA PATRA
2023-0416 SUSMITA HALDER
2023-0433 PINKA SADHUKHAN
2023-0441 BRIHASPATI JADAV
2023-0445 DISHA GHOSH
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